
令和6年度　環境改善目標の達成状況

廃棄物（㎏）：2019年度１人当たり排出量より5％(0.14kg)の削減を目標とします。
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排出量差 増減比率％

4 152.3 0.297 0.297 111.5 0.347 0.347 0.050 17.0
5 263.6 0.217 0.514 159.3 0.149 0.496 -0.018 -3.4
6 339.0 0.147 0.661 208.3 0.153 0.649 -0.012 -1.8
7 404.5 0.128 0.788 276.0 0.211 0.860 0.071 9.0
8 474.8 0.137 0.926 307.0 0.097 0.956 0.031 3.3
9 563.4 0.173 1.098 362.1 0.172 1.128 0.030 2.7
10 763.4 0.390 1.488 430.0 0.212 1.340 -0.149 -10.0
11 894.8 0.256 1.744 481.1 0.159 1.499 -0.245 -14.1
12 1,040.1 0.283 2.027 554.5 0.229 1.727 -0.300 -14.8
1 1,192.8 0.298 2.325 601.6 0.147 1.874 -0.451 -19.4
2 1,292.7 0.195 2.520 653.6 0.162 2.036 -0.484 -19.2
3 1,454.7 0.316 2.836
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